TN NATIONAL
% "4 QUALITY FORUM

Cost and Resource Use
Steering Committee Comment Call #2
Wednesday, August 28", 2013
2:00 PM ET - 4:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

Speaker dial-in #: 1-888-799-5160
Confirmation Code: 69336719

Weblink: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?460807

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

2:15 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome and Introductions

David Penson, MD, MPH, Co-chair

Gene Nelson, DSc, MPH, Co-chair

Taroon Amin, MA, MPH, Senior Director
Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH, Managing Director

Developer Presentation of Additional Analysis for Measure 2165: Total per Capita Cost
(CMmS)

Discussion and Adjudication of Comments Received
e 2165: Total per Capita Cost (CMS)

Public & Member Comment

Adjourn


http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?460807

