

Cost and Resource Use Steering Committee Comment Call #2 Wednesday, August 28th, 2013 2:00 PM ET – 4:00 PM ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line and webinar:

 Speaker dial-in #:
 1-888-799-5160

 Confirmation Code:
 69336719

Weblink: http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?460807

AGENDA

2:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions
	David Penson, MD, MPH, Co-chair
	Gene Nelson, DSc, MPH, Co-chair
	Taroon Amin, MA, MPH, Senior Director
	Ashlie Wilbon, RN, MPH, Managing Director
2:05 pm	Developer Presentation of Additional Analysis for Measure 2165: Total per Capita Cost (CMS)
2:15 pm	 Discussion and Adjudication of Comments Received 2165: Total per Capita Cost (CMS)
3:55 pm	Public & Member Comment
4:00 pm	Adjourn